Surveyor: al	ASSIGNMENT (Office)	Special Instruction:
Milmin From (Person): Chin la ying Estimated Cost.) of AIG Bill to:	Date/Time: 4/6/168 9-25cm
OD / WS / TP RES / OD RES To Inspect Vehicle No:	SU 4214C DPM X AUTO BOOUShop	nsured: SKM 27192 Tel: 6744 2653
Policy No:	Claim No:	
Sum Insured: Make of Veh: (Client's Record)	Excess:	D.O.A. 25/5/2018 5/6/18 0 after 11 am
CA / REV / REP. / REV, 24 H	RSlup	H.O.D. Endoisement:
	Person Contacted Carmen	Vehicle IN/OUT)
813 42140		
6/6/18 Dismantled		

PRS XLL.	REF: AU			77467
,,		ASSIGNMENT		(2021)
From: Estimated Cost:	Date: 0506 201	Type: MC> /	M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lor	2 Yr Regn: 3/ May 2011 ry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
at Workshop m/s of 3 lk 3007 Insured CLV 583 Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh:	SJ 4214 C Topmax Ubi Rd 1 #01-	Make. Golour Sp. Reading Eng/No: C/No: Gen. Cond: Gen. Steering: Inofe Brake: Inofe	Ol / Fair / Poor / Burnt Our / Jammed / Leaked / Our / Jammed / Leaked / SRin / STD A/Rim or F: 35/	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA 56020NM 9118Y Burnt or
IDAO AGGIGIII APGILI	cection. Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent?: Yes or No	O/S BS / DUN / E/ TOYO / YOR Front R/Bal. L/Bal. D.O.A. Survey held a	S mm 5 mm	Rear R/Bal. 5 mm L/Bal. 5 mm D.O.I. 05-06-18
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Con	Vehicle: 1	Des. of Dama	ages : Frt / Rear / O/S	N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / I				
Date/Time, File Pass to?	reli. Report	Days Of Rej	pair:	
	inal Report	Resurvey N		Survey Fee: Transportation
2)	Α.		view (\$) _S+R5, _SI) Photos
Report Format :		-	invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$)	Wee	kend (\$	TGTAL

- FW: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SKM2719Z AND SJJ4214C ON 25/5/2018

From: Chin, Lee-Ying

To: assignments@lkkauto.com, Admin A

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY Sent: 4/6/2018 9:25:55 AM

Attachments: FaxA021.tif Notice to AIG to conduct PRI (SJJ4214C).pdf

Hi LKK,

Kindly assist to survey, vehicle will be available for survey after 11am today.

Thanks.

Best Regards
Lee Ying, Chin
AIG
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419 1947 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416
Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

883 North Bridge Road #19-06 Southbank Singapore 198785 T: 6292 6838 F: 6292 6836 (UEN No. 201333127N) (GST Reg No: 201333127N)

Our Ref

Please email to: <u>helen@yoga-legal.com</u> CY(Topmax)SJJ4214C(AC)hh

Your Ref

Your insured vehicle SKM2719Z

28th May 2018

c/o The Motor Claims Department AIG Asla Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120 Lee Sian Shin

Dear Sire

NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJJ4214C & SKM2719Z ON 25/06/2018 @ 13:30 HRS ALONG CHANGI VILLAGE ROAD PARALLEL CARPARK

By Fax No: 6835 7416

We are instructed by Ismadi Bin Mohamad Eksan to notify you of a road traffic accident on 25th May 2018 at about 13:30 hours along Changi Village Road parallel carpark involving our client's vehicle SJJ4214C and vehicle number SKM2719Z driven by you /your insured at the material time. A copy

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the

Yours faithfully

C. Yogakajah LLC

c/o M/s. Topmax Auto BodyShop Ismadi Bin Mohammad Eksan c.c. client

(Attention: Carmen Chang)

Date & Time of Pre-repair Inspection:

Signature:

Name:

For Surveyor Please initial here after completion of pre-repair inspection.

Confidentiality & Privilege: This message is intereded for the recipient to whom it is addressed. It may contained confidential or privileged information, if you are not been confident, please nouty, the sender immediately by replying to this message and then detels if from your system. Do not read, copy, use or discusse the been securely transmissed and not been transmissed to the confirmation of the message without its message, please content to confirmation of the confirmation of the confirmation of the firm abant be not sender to the confirmation of the firm abant be not relate to the official business of the firm abant be



883 North Bridge Road #19-05 Southbank Singapore 198785 T: 6292 5838 F: 6292 5938 (UEN No. 201333127N) (GST Reg No: 201333127N)

Our Ref

CY(Topmax)SJJ4214C(AC)hh

Please email to: helen@yoga-legal.com

Your Ref

Your insured vehicle SKM2719Z

28th May 2018

The Motor Claims Department AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

By Email

Dear Sirs

NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJJ4214C & SKM2719Z ON 25/05/2018 @ 13:30 HRS ALONG CHANGI VILLAGE ROAD PARALLEL CARPARK

We refer to your email of even date.

Please be informed that we are not agreeable to your proposed motor surveyors. Instead we propose M/r. Alan Cheong K.H of M/s. C L Appraiser Pte Ltd to conduct a Pre-Repair inspection.

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:

Name of workshop

Address

M/s. TopMax Auto BodyShop

Block 3007 Ubi Road 1 #01-410

Contact person

Singapore 408701 Miss Carmen Chang

Telephone number

67442653

67441153

Please be informed that if we do not hear from you within 2 working days from the date hereof, we will assume, as per Protocol, that you have no objections to our abovenamed motor surveyor you will be deemed to have agreed as a "single joint expert'.

If you object to our motor surveyor, we will accordingly inform the claimant to instruct his choice of motor Surveyor to conduct the pre-repair survey.

Yours faithfully,

C. Yogarajah LLC

c.c. client

Ismadi Bin Mohammad Eksan

M/s. Topmax Auto BodyShop (By email)

For Surveyor

Please initial here after completion of pre-repair inspection. Thank you.

Name:

Signature:

Date & Time of Pre-repair inspection:

1

Confidentiality & Privilege: This message is intended for the recipient to whom it is addressed. It may contained confidential or privileged information. If you are not Communication. This message is intended for the recipient to whom it is aggressed. It may contained confidential or privileged information, if you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately by replying to this message and then delete it from your system. Do not read, copy, use or circulate this communication. Disclaimer Mail/Fax/Internet communications are not secure. While every reasonable effort has been made to ensure that this communication has been securely transmitted and not been tampered with. C. Yogarajah LLC cannot be responsible for alternations made to the contents of this message without its express consent. If you wish to receive a hard copy of this communication for comparison or should you require any other form of confirmation of the contents of this message, please contact the sender Opinions, conclusions and other information in this message that do not relate to the official business of the firm shall be understood as neither given nor endorsed by C. Yogarajah LLC Advocates & Solicitors. Thank you

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/05/2018 10:22
Date Of Accident	25/05/2018 13:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG CHANGI VILLAGE ROAD PARALLEL CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJJ4214C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ISMADI BIN MOHAMAD EKSAN
NRIC No	S8017346F
Email Address	ISMADI0780@GMAIL.COM

 Email Address
 ISMADI0780@GMAIL.COM

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-96804214

 Alternative Phone No
 OTHERS 96804214

Alternative Phone No OTHERS-96804214

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer BMW

Model 3200-2.0 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 18-MU006577-R01

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver ISMADI BIN MOHAMAD EKSAN

 NRIC No
 \$8017346F

 Date Of Birth
 13/06/1980

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 07/04/2008

Driving Experience 10 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96804214

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-96804214

EMail Address ISMADI0780@GMAIL.COM

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

 to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government algencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

26/05/18 @ 10/0H+

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	7346F
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SJJ4214C
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended De-registration Date:	06 Jun 2018
/ehicle Make:	B.M.W.
/ehicle Model:	320I AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR GAS/D SR
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2011
ngine No.:	B444I849N46B20BD
Chassis No.:	WBAPG56020NM91184
Maximum Power Output:	115.0 kW (154 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$38,214.00
Original Registration Date:	31 May 2011
irst Registration Date:	31 May 2011
ransfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$38,214.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	· 中心(《西风》)。
ARF Eligibility:	Yes
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	30 May 2021
ARF Rebate Amount:	\$22,928.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	10 minutes 10 minutes 12 minutes
OE Expiry Date:	30 May 2021
OE Category:	E - Open Category
OE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$57,100.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$16,396.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$39,324.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Jun 2018

OK

Condition.ICON:
(0) Heart (2) Descript (4) Cracked (5) Cur (4) Scratched (07) Deformed (08) Shifted (09) Budded (10) Broken (11) Nocessary (12) Missing (13) Torn (14) Unconfirmed (15) Not Working

MOTOR CAR (Frt)

<u>ACTION JAC</u>)
(1)Replace (√) (2)Repser (X) (3)Check (7)
(4)Not Consistent (NC)

Vehicle No: SJJ 4214 C

NAC	INC	Item	CON	AC	Ot
		Frt Number Plate	COIL	7.0	4.
		Frt Number Plate Base	-		-
		Frt Number Plate Base	-		-
		Frt Bumper	DMG		-
			-	× ,	-
		Frt Bumper Clips	NEC	V	OV.
1006		Frt Bumper Bracket			3
1007	991462	Frt Bumper Side Retainer RH	CUT	1	J.
1008		Frt Bumper Reinforcement			
-			-	-	-
1009	991318	Frt Bumper Beam	_		
		Frt Bumper Sponge			_
		Frt Bumper Protector			_
		Frt Bumper Pad			
		Frt Bumper Grille	CRK	1	
1014	991301	Frt Bumper Moulding			
		Fn Bumper Lower Spoiler	SCR	~	
		Frt Bumper Sensor			
1017	995100	Frt LH Bumper Fog Lamp Cover			
1018	991355	Frt RH Bumper Fog Lamp Cover	1		
1019	995079	Frt LH Bumper Fog Lamp	18 18		
		Frt RH Bumper Fog Lamp	(RK	1	
		Fri Gnile	charte	~	
		Fri Grille Emblem		-	
1 7 7 7			-	-	-
		Frt Grille Chrome Moulding	-		-
1024	991222	Frt Apron Panel			
1025	992013	Frt Support Panel		-	_
		Frt Support Panel Top Garnish Cover			
	992416				
		Frt Brace Panel			
1029	995153	Frt LH Headlamp Assy			
		Fri RH Headlamp Assy	CRK	1	
1031	995088	Fr: LH Side Lamp	3 3		
1032	995089	Frt RH Side Lamp			
	990248				
		Bonnet Emblem		-	
		Bonnet Lock			
		Bonnet Insulator	-	-	-
_		CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	-	-	-
		Bonnet Hinge			-
		Bonnet Damper	-		-
		Bonnet Rubber			_
		Bonnet Cable			_
		Bonnet Stand	-	_	-
		Air Con Condenser		-	_
		Air Con Fan Assy			
		Air Con Suction Pipe (Low Pressure)			
		Air Con Suction Hose	200		
		Air Con Discharge Pipe (High Pressure)	V 158		18
1047	990114	Air Con Discharge Hose			1
		Air Con Liquid Pipe			
		Air Con Receiver Drier			
		Air Con Compressor Assy	7 67		
		Air Con Belt			
	-	Radiator			
		Radiator Cowling			
		Radiator Fan Assy		-	-
		Radiator Fan Clutch	-	-	-
		Radiator Fan Clutch	-	-	-
				-	-
		Radiator Hose Bottom	-	-	-
		Radiator Expansion Tank	-	_	_
		Air Duct	_		
		Air Cleaner Assy			
		Air Cleaner Hose	1		
1062		Air Cleaner Resonator			
	and the second second second	Frt Exhaust Manifold			
NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	The state of the s	-	-	-
		Fri Exhaust Manifold Cover	-	-	-
		Fri Exhaust Manifold Sensor (Oxygen)	i	-	-
		Front Exhaust Pipe	1		-
	990219				
1068		Battery Cover			-
		Danies Desalest	1	1	1
1069	990223	Battery Bracket Battery Tray	-	_	-

		Vehicle No: SJJ +	1214	_	_
NAC		Item	CON	AC	Qŋ
1071	992205	Fuse Box	1		
1072	994011	Relay Box			
1073		Wiper Washer Tank			
1074		Wiper Washer Tank Motor			
1075		Alternator Assy			
		Alternator Belt	_	-	-
			-	-	\vdash
1077		Power Steering Pump			
1078	992669	Power Steering Belt			
1079		Power Steering Cooler Pipe			
1080		Power Steering Hose	+		-
1081		ABS Pump Control Unit	1	-	
			+	-	-
	990427	Brake Master Pump Assy	-	-	_
1083	990403	Brake Booster Pump Assy	_	_	_
1084	991003	Engine Top Cover	-	-	-
		Engine Under Cover	+		-
1086	990940	Engine Mounting	-	-	-
		Engine Mounting Frt	-	_	_
1088		Engine Mounting LH			_
		Engine Mounting RH			
1090	990951	Engine Mounting Rear			
		Gear Box Mounting			
		Frt LH Chassis Member	-	-	-
		Frt RH Chassis Member	-	-	-
			+	-	-
		Frt Vertical Cross Member	-		\vdash
		Frt Lower Cross Member	-		-
		Frt LH Fender		_	
		Frt LH Fender Inner Panel	-		
		Frt LH Fender Lamp			
		Frt LH Fender Protector			
		Frt LH Fender Inner Shield			
1101	995179	Frt LH Mudflap			
		Frt LH Wheel Rim			
		Frt LH Rim Cover	+		_
		Frt LH Tyre	+	-	-
			6.17	0	-
		Frt RH Fender	CUT	R	-
		Frt RH Fender Inner Panel	+	_	_
		Frt RH Fender Lamp	-	-	_
1108		Fri RH Fender Protector	CUT	V	
		Frt RH Fender Inner Shield			
1110	991884	Frt RH Mudflap			
1111		Frt RH Wheel Rim	CUT	1	
		Frt RH Rim Cover			
1113	995065	Frt RH Tyre			
		Frt Windscreen Glass			
		Frt Windscreen Rubber			
		Frt Windscreen Moulding			
		Frt Windscreen Sealant	-		
			+	-	-
		ERP Bracket	-		-
		ERP Unit	+		
1120	992140	Frt Wiper Arm	-		-
1121	992142	Frt Wiper Blade	-	-	_
1122	995045	Wiper Panel Gamish	-	_	_
		Firewall Panel	-		_
1124	990753	Dashboard Assy			
1125	992282	Glove Box Cover			
		Glove Box Compartment			
		Steering Wheel Airbag			
		Steering Wheel Airbag Sensor			
		Dashboard Airbag			
		Dashboard Airbag Sensor	1		
			-	-	-
1131	990029	Airbag Control Unit	-	-	-
		Frt Driver Seat	-	-	-
		Frt RH Seat Belt Assy			
1134	991899	Frt Passenger Seat			
		Frt LH Seat Belt Assy			
	990247				
1 1136					
1136					
1136			+		
1136			F	F	-
1136					

No of Items:__

original capy

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Votified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	07 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		04 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0.00 View R	Comments of the Comments of th		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
М	lain	Re	ference	Cla	im Details		Docume	nts	Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS		2000		[Creat	ed by adjuster]		
Insured:	LEE SIAN	SHIN, ID: S717	2719Z						
Main Claimant:	ISMADI B	IN MOHAMAD E	(SAN, ID: S80	017346F					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJJ4214C				Date of Loss:		5/2018 13:00 - :59 Months and 25 Days From LTA Reg Date (Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 9407628284SG				Policy/Cover Note No.:	210036	00364465 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SKM2719Z				Policy No. (Claimant):				
	1990	1000 Table (1000 Table 1000 Table			Excess:				
Repairer:			and the second control of the second control	alleria francoscilia di seria di constituti di seria di constituti di constituti di constituti di constituti di	and the state of t	-	ndustrial Estate, 40		67442653
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurance Noor@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Exp	oress) - Tel: 65	-6419-3000 .	[Handl	ed by MdNoor, N	orsiah]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Handled by]	XING GU	O QIANG] [Fi	nal Rpt due	18/06/2018
Claimant's Solicitor:	C YOGAR	AJAH LLC - Tel: 62	2925838						
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All Co	ompose Case Ma
 AIG_SG (07/06/2018)	Request To Upl	oad TP GIA Rep	port					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				View A	All Search Tasks	Create New	Task Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subj	iect Handle	r Assign	ned By	Completed O		
100		A ROSE	2000)				and the same of the		

Claim Documents

*SJJ4214C (9407628284SG) [SKM2719Z] TP ISMADI BIN MOHAMAD EKSAN May 25 2018 1:00PM [LEE SIAN SHIN] **Topmax Auto Bodyshop**

-		and Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio		View in Brow		
Pho	otos/Images		3 per		•	
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	0	Thumbnail Load JPG	Prin	
1	07/06/18 11:13	General View			10000	
2	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
3	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
4	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	€	
5	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
6	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
7	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	€	
8	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
9	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	€	
10	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
11	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
12	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
13	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø	
14	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
15	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	€	
16	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
17	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
18	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
19	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
20	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø	
21	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
22	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
23	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
24	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
25	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
26	07/06/18 11:13	General View	0	Load JPG	•	
27	07/06/18 11:13	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•	
28	07/06/18 11:13	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•	
29	07/06/18 11:13	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•	
30	07/06/18 11:13	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•	
31	07/06/18 11:13	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•	
32	07/06/18 11:13	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•	
33	07/06/18 11:13	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•	
34	07/06/18 11:13	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•	
35	07/06/18 11:13	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•	

Pho	otos/Images		▼.)		•
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
36	07/06/18 11:13	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
37	07/06/18 11:13	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
38	07/06/18 11:13	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
39	07/06/18 11:13	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
40	07/06/18 11:13	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
41	07/06/18 11:13	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
42	07/06/18 11:13	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
43	07/06/18 11:13	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
44	07/06/18 11:13	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
45	07/06/18 11:13	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	1
46	07/06/18 11:13	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
47	07/06/18 11:13	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	Ø
Do	cumentation		1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	07/06/18 16:04	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AIG18010076/GZ4D3S2

Date:

02/07/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100364465

Claimant Vehicle

SJJ4214C

Insured Vehicle No:

SKM2719Z

No: Date of Loss:

25/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

9407628284SG Claim No:

172011 km

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJJ4214C

Make & Model:

Engine Capacity:

BMW 320I, 2.0 (A)

31/05/2011 (Man. Year: 2011)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

B4441849N46B20BD WBAPG56020NM91184

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

1995 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Engine Modification:

No

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

235/35R19

Rear Tyre Size:

235/35R19

Front Left Side:

Michelin 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/06/2018

Topmax Auto Bodyshop (HQ)

Date Inspected:

05/06/2018 Inspected At:

BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1, #01-410 Kampong Ubi

Industrial Estate Singapore 408701

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster:

XING GUO QIANG

Manager:

Ho Zhao Tian

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts	Rec	comm	ende	ed Pa	rts
-------------------	-----	------	------	-------	-----

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRT BUMPER	Damaged	0.00 F	*-F
2	1	*FRT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
3	1	*FRT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
4	1	*FRT BUMPER GRILLE	Cracked	0.00 F	*- F
5	1	*FRT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER	Scratched	0.00 F	*-F
6	1	*FRT RH BUMPER FOG LAMP	Cracked	0.00 F	*- F
7	1	*FRT RH HEADLAMP ASSY	Cracked	0.00 F	*-F
8	1	*FRT RH FENDER	Repair	0.00 F	*- F
9	1	*FRT RH FENDER PROTECTOR	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
10	1	*FRT RH WHEEL RIM	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
F=Franchise part.		Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00	

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >